Lincoln County

W 0 =~y O G B B3 N =

ORI ) L+ »
BN Y RRRREREBR OSSR G 8 E S

[atall
t_, ar g

IN THE JUSTICE
COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE

STEVEN W. KLOMP D.M.D.
' Plaintiff

)
)
}
)
vs. )
)
CRAIG CHRISTIANSEN )
Defendant )
)
JUDGMENT

The above-entitled matter having ¢
hearing on Mareh 18 99 v
ed and submitted To
Court having heard and considered
offered by the - respective parties
respective parties and the cause hav
Court for decisiom,
is hereby :

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND
favor of the_ Plaintiff
in the sum of __ s56.40

and agains
with interest
day of

COURT OF MEADOW VALLEY TOWNSHIP

OF NEVADA

Case No. 5¢1-99
Filed_ 3. {%-99

ome on regularly for
and having been conclud-~

the Gourt, sitting without 4 jury and the

testimony and proof

the
and arguments of the

ing been submitted to the

the Court fully advised in the premises, it

DECREED that Judgment is granted in

t the Defendant
thereon at the rate of

19 g9

Fehruary

9.75 1 per annum from the
together with the Court costs 1n

the sum of 9

49,00

Total Claim 105.40 .
DATE: 3= 1(s-99 - A
T JUsT OF THE £iaCE
Please take mnotice that Judgment set forth above was
entered in favor of the_Plaintiff on___March 16 19__99 .

. LG

° March 16, 1999

The undersigned certifies that on the
19 99 , a copy of the foregoing J
above parties by depositing two copiles
in sealed envelopes, addressed to each

] s, S

Date

17¢n_day of &
udgment was mal ed to the
in the United States Mail

party. postage paid.
Ll

~)

Claim 56,40
Filing fee 26.00
Proc. fee 15.00
Rec. fee 8.00
ToEal 105.40

¥
- = .

wee 132 0128




Lincoln County

TN —y

IN THE JUSTICE GOURT OF MEADOW VALLEY TOWNSHLF BRI
COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE OF NEVADA

)
STEVEN W. KLOMPE D.K.D. )
Plaincifz ) Case No. 501 -39
) _
vs. § Filed .3{/ et 5‘?
CRAIG CHRISTIANSEN )
Dezendant )
)
ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
State of Nevada, Lincoln County, STEVEN W. KLOMP D.M.D. Plaintiff, ve.
CRALG CHRISTIANSEN Dafendant. In Justice Court before

Sarah K. Getker, Justice of the Peace, Meadow Valley Township,

March 16 19 99 , Judgment was entered for STEVEN W. KLOMP D.M.D

in the amount of 105. 40 . I certify that the foregoing is a

correct abstract of a Judgment rendered in the action in the above Court:

before tha Justice of the Peace, as appears by her docket.

DATE: 2 (=99

T43TICE OF THE PEACE

yo, 11R872

FILED LHDRECTROLT AT NEGREST GF

Pr. Hlomp D.M.D

May 27, 1999

n50 SMGUTES PAST, a3 CLLOER

M wencield42  orcrRdiaL
apeacs a1 28 umeoi

When recorded, mail to:

o KIVAD

Meadow Valley Justice Court
Box 36
Pioche, Nevada 89043

el SO oo 102 500129

L




